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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАРОДОВ Глеб САМ  2  V  V  2  V 0.60 2 19 2
ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ  V  3  3  2  3 0.20 -6 16 5
БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН  2  V  V  1  2 0.40 -3 15 4
ПАШИНОВ Иван НИЖ  3  V  0  1  2 0.20 -12 11 6
МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 25 1
РАХМАНГУЛОВ Тимур ПЕР  2  V  V  V  2 0.60 2 19 2

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГЕВКО Михаил САМ  V  1  0  1  3 0.20 -12 10 6
ТУРКИН Степан САМ  2  2  3  V  2 0.20 -9 14 5
ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 25 1
ГОРБЫЛЕВ Александр ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V 0.80 9 21 2
АГАНИН Илья ПЕР  V  3  2  3  4 0.20 -4 17 4
КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ  V  V  3  1  V 0.60 0 19 3

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АТАМАНЕЦ Иван НИЖ  V  V  V  3  3 0.60 4 21 2
МАЗУНИН Артемий НИЖ  1  3  3  3  V 0.20 -8 15 6
УНДЕР Леонид САМ  2  V  V  1  3 0.40 -6 16 5
ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ  4  V  4  V  4 0.40 0 22 4
ЖУЛАНОВ Павел ПЕР  V  V  V  4  V 0.80 10 24 1
ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ  V  3  V  V  2 0.60 0 20 3

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СУЧКОВ Егор САМ  2  V  1  3  3 0.20 -6 14 5
КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0.80 13 23 1
МАЛИКОВ Дамир ТАТ  0  0  1  0  1 0.00 -23 2 6
ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V 0.80 13 23 1
ГЕРАСИМОВ Андрей НИЖ  V  0  V  2  V 0.60 2 17 3
КОЗИН Платон ПЕР  V  V  V  1  2 0.60 1 18 4

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ  1  2  1  2 0.00 -14 6 5
ТВОРОГОВ Игорь САМ  V  V  0  1 0.50 -1 11 3
БАТАГОВ Егор ПЕР  V  1  4  0 0.25 -7 10 4
СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 20 1
НОВИКОВ Евгений ТАТ  V  V  V  4 0.75 11 19 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МЕКЕШКИН Марк ТАТ 1.00 17 25 квалифицированных
2 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 1.00 16 25 квалифицированных
3 СУХАНОВ Кирилл НИЖ 1.00 11 20 квалифицированных
4 КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ 0.80 13 23 квалифицированных
4 ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.80 13 23 квалифицированных
6 ЖУЛАНОВ Павел ПЕР 0.80 10 24 квалифицированных
7 ГОРБЫЛЕВ Александр ТАТ 0.80 9 21 квалифицированных
8 НОВИКОВ Евгений ТАТ 0.75 11 19 квалифицированных
9 АТАМАНЕЦ Иван НИЖ 0.60 4 21 квалифицированных

10 ЗАРОДОВ Глеб САМ 0.60 2 19 квалифицированных
10 РАХМАНГУЛОВ Тимур ПЕР 0.60 2 19 квалифицированных
12 ГЕРАСИМОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.60 2 17 квалифицированных
13 КОЗИН Платон ПЕР 0.60 1 18 квалифицированных
14 ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ 0.60 0 20 квалифицированных
15 КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ 0.60 0 19 квалифицированных
16 ТВОРОГОВ Игорь САМ 0.50 -1 11 квалифицированных
17 ХАЛИКОВ Дамир САМ 0.40 0 22 квалифицированных
18 БУРМИСТРОВ Максим ПЕН 0.40 -3 15 квалифицированных
19 УНДЕР Леонид САМ 0.40 -6 16 квалифицированных
20 БАТАГОВ Егор ПЕР 0.25 -7 10 квалифицированных
21 АГАНИН Илья ПЕР 0.20 -4 17 квалифицированных
22 ВОРОНКОВ Тимофей САМ 0.20 -6 16 квалифицированных
23 СУЧКОВ Егор САМ 0.20 -6 14 квалифицированных
24 МАЗУНИН Артемий НИЖ 0.20 -8 15 квалифицированных
25 ТУРКИН Степан САМ 0.20 -9 14 квалифицированных
26 ПАШИНОВ Иван НИЖ 0.20 -12 11 квалифицированных
27 ГЕВКО Михаил САМ 0.20 -12 10 квалифицированных
28 ЯСТРЕБОВ Валерий САМ 0.00 -14 6 квалифицированных
29 МАЛИКОВ Дамир ТАТ 0.00 -23 2 квалифицированных
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